

ITEM NO.18

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2729/2012

RASHTRIYA MUKTI MORCHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. K. Garg ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No.1 is present.

Await the return of notice of alternative arrangement already
issued to the respondent No. 2.

List on 12.9.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.07.12
12:49:06 IST
Reason: